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Spartan Wall Cyber Security Solutions

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

J2R VETS Spartan Wall Cyber Security Team provides Cyber Maturity Model Certification (CMMC), security
monitoring and alerting, and Federally compliant forensic auditing and tracing solutions. Our offerings
include using the brightest minds and the most sophisticated equipment available. All services are available
worldwide (OCONUS) and are provided remotely or in-person.

Our Solutions

1. Cyber Maturity Model Certification (CMMC) Management
Compliance to the Department of Defense (DOD) CMMC and related cyber security directives for
Government Organizations and Government Contractors

2. Penetration Testing, Scanning, Monitoring and Alerting
Next-generation remote services for identifying threats and monitoring unexpected network changes
before they become security threats

3. Forensic Tracing and Auditing, and Compliance Auditing
Fraud investigations; OCONUS on-site rapid response and forensic analysis assists clients with
sensitive and complex electronic discovery, information governance, computer forensics,
information security, and privacy issues; automated compliance auditing to plan, access, and
mitigate at machine speeds

Differentiators

Our solutions provide custom managed security services suited to meet various security and compliance
requirements before, during and after unexpected events.

CMMC, Penetration Testing, Scanning, Monitoring, Forensic Tracing and Auditing
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Operations

• 24/7 dedicated Security Engineers
• Custom cyber protection packages tailored to organizational needs
• Identify, authenticate, and analyze evidence of security breaches
• Partnerships with top-tier vendors for reliable tools and research
• Senior-level Project Managers and SMEs

Use Cases

• Banking, Commercial Corporation,
Healthcare and Insurance Industries

• Government
• Military and Defense

Core Competencies

Asset Tracing Investigations
Bespoke expert witness services
Cloud Acquisitions
CMMC Compliance Scanning
Corporate Cyber Fraud investigation
Computer Forensic and Analysis
eDiscovery Consulting
Ethical Hacking
Expert Testimony and Reporting
FISMA Compliance Scanning
HIPAA Compliance Scanning and Phishing

Incident Response
Internal and Regulatory Investigations
Managed SOC Services
Mobile Forensics
Microsoft Office 365 Investigations
Penetration Testing
PCI Compliance Scanning
Quantum Cyber Security Research and
Development
SIEM Monitoring
Vulnerability Scanning

Automated Enterprise Regulatory Compliance
Plan Access and Mitigate at machine Speeds

Compliance Frameworks:

800-171 (DFARS), Cybersecurity Maturity Model (CMMC),
Cybersecurity Framework (CSF), FEDRAMP, HIPPA 45
CFR Part 160, HIPPA 45 CFR Part 162, NIST 800-53 V4,
NIST 800-53 V5

Certifications
Certified Ethical Hacker (CEH) (DOD 8570, 8140)
Certified Fraud Examiners (CFE)
Certified Information Systems Security Professional (CISSP), ISC2 (DOD 8570)
Certified Information Security Manager (CISM), ISACA (DOD 8570)
Certified in the Governance of Enterprise Information Technology (CGEIT), ISACA
Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator (DOD 8570)
International Fraternity of Cybersecurity Investigators (IFCI-CCI)
Information Systems Auditor (CISA), ISACA (DOD 8570)
International Society of Forensic Computer Examiners (CCE)
Encase Certified examiner (EnCE)
Information Technology Infrastructure Library (ITIL) v3 Foundation
Network+ (DOD 8570)
Security+ (DOD 8570)
A+ (DoD 8570)
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Software Partners

Carson Saint
Cellebrite Mobile Forensic
Data Analytics SAS
Encase

Magnet Axiom
Qualys
Sophos
X1 Social Discovery

Disadvantaged Minority Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business

DUNS: 080930783 CAGE: 7XFF1

NAICS:

541511
541512
541513
511210
541330

541990
541712
541690
541611

561110
518210
611430
54121

PSC:

D301
D302
D305
D306
D307

D308
D310
D314
D316
D318

SIC:

7371
7373
7374

7375
7376
7379
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info@j2rvets.com

Washington, D.C. - Global Presence

linkedin.com/company/j2rvetsllc

www.j2rvets.com


