

Spartan Wall Cyber Security Solutions

CMMC, Penetration Testing, Scanning, Monitoring, Forensic Tracing and Auditing

J2R VETS Spartan Wall Cyber Security Team provides Cyber Maturity Model Certification (CMMC), security monitoring and alerting, and Federally compliant forensic auditing and tracing solutions. Our offerings include using the brightest minds and the most sophisticated equipment available. All services are available worldwide (OCONUS) and are provided remotely or in-person.

Our Solutions

- Cyber Maturity Model Certification (CMMC) Management
 Compliance to the Department of Defense (DOD) CMMC and related cyber security directives for Government Organizations and Government Contractors
- Penetration Testing, Scanning, Monitoring and Alerting
 Next-generation remote services for identifying threats and monitoring unexpected network changes before they become security threats
- 3. Forensic Tracing and Auditing, and Compliance Auditing
 Fraud investigations; OCONUS on-site rapid response and forensic analysis assists clients with
 sensitive and complex electronic discovery, information governance, computer forensics,
 information security, and privacy issues; automated compliance auditing to plan, access, and
 mitigate at machine speeds

Differentiators

Our solutions provide custom managed security services suited to meet various security and compliance requirements before, during and after unexpected events.

Operations

- 24/7 dedicated Security Engineers
- Custom cyber protection packages tailored to organizational needs
- Identify, authenticate, and analyze evidence of security breaches
- · Partnerships with top-tier vendors for reliable tools and research
- Senior-level Project Managers and SMEs

Use Cases

- Banking, Commercial Corporation, Healthcare and Insurance Industries
- Government
- Military and Defense

Core Competencies

Asset Tracing Investigations

Bespoke expert witness services

Cloud Acquisitions

CMMC Compliance Scanning

Corporate Cyber Fraud investigation

Computer Forensic and Analysis

eDiscovery Consulting

Ethical Hacking

Expert Testimony and Reporting

FISMA Compliance Scanning

HIPAA Compliance Scanning and Phishing

Automated Enterprise Regulatory Compliance

Plan Access and Mitigate at machine Speeds

Compliance Frameworks:

800-171 (DFARS), Cybersecurity Maturity Model (CMMC), Cybersecurity Framework (CSF), FEDRAMP, HIPPA 45 CFR Part 160, HIPPA 45 CFR Part 162, NIST 800-53 V4, NIST 800-53 V5

Incident Response

Internal and Regulatory Investigations

Managed SOC Services

Mobile Forensics

Microsoft Office 365 Investigations

Penetration Testing

PCI Compliance Scanning

Quantum Cyber Security Research and

Development

SIEM Monitoring

Vulnerability Scanning

Certifications

Certified Ethical Hacker (CEH) (DOD 8570, 8140)

Certified Fraud Examiners (CFE)

Certified Information Systems Security Professional (CISSP), ISC2 (DOD 8570)

Certified Information Security Manager (CISM), ISACA (DOD 8570)

Certified in the Governance of Enterprise Information Technology (CGEIT), ISACA

Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator (DOD 8570)

International Fraternity of Cybersecurity Investigators (IFCI-CCI)

Information Systems Auditor (CISA), ISACA (DOD 8570)

International Society of Forensic Computer Examiners (CCE)

Encase Certified examiner (EnCE)

Information Technology Infrastructure Library (ITIL) v3 Foundation

Network+ (DOD 8570)

Security+ (DOD 8570)

A+ (DoD 8570)

Software Partners

Carson Saint
Cellebrite Mobile Forensic
Data Analytics SAS
Encase

Magnet Axiom
Qualys
Sophos
X1 Social Discovery



Disadvantaged Minority Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business

D	(202) 792 - 8757	DUNS: 0	80930783	CAGE: 7	XFF1			
@	info@j2rvets.com	NAICS:			PSC:		SIC:	
2	Washington, D.C Global Presence	541511	541990	561110	D301	D308	7371	7375
in	linkedin.com/company/j2rvetsllc	541512	541712	518210	D302	D310	7373	7376
	www.j2rvets.com	541513	541690	611430	D305	D314	7374	7379
		511210	541611	54121	D306	D316		
		541330			D307	D318		





